11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 21
09/04/2023 - 17:36

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati Finale

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang

Finale A
1. BOJICIC, Jovan
2. STANISAVLJIEVIC, Petar
3. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
4. CAVIC, Luka
5. STOJANOSKI, Andrej
6. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
7. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen
8. STEFANOVSKI, Martin

Finale B
9. DJUKIC, Luka

10. OBRADOVIC, Uro$

11. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej
12. GRATTON, Michele

13. IVANOVIC, Aleksa

14. NACCARI, Samuele

15. BUCCA, Giovanni

G.R.
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05
08
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11. April
11. April
PK Vracar
PK Vracar
Skopje

11. April
PK Vracar
SWC Orion

Novi Beograd 011
22. April, BL
Skopje

ADRIA

PK Vracar

ADRIA

ADRIA

VremeBodova

1:04.81
1:07.37
1:08.88
1:09.03
1:10.16
1:10.17
1:10.19
1:12.25

1:10.53
1:13.97
1:14.44
1:14.75
1:15.53
1:15.93
1:18.29
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559
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532
532
487

524
454
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383

50m 100m

30.52 34.29
31.07 36.30
32.76 36.12
32.27 36.76
32.61 37.55
32.91 37.26
33.51 36.68
33.75 38.50

32.27 38.26
34.72 39.25
34.07 40.37
34.66 40.09
34.25 41.28
34.58 41.35
36.37 41.92

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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